
Travel and Expenses Disclosure of Executive Team and Board of Governors Report

Fiscal 2014/2015 -2nd Quarter

Date Range of Report:

Department Name Position Transdate Period Account Account(T) Text Amount
100-President & CEO Collyer, Dave Board Chair 11/30/2014 201505 6000 Travel - Accommodation Visa4454-Oct2014-Hotel Room-The Westin Edmonton-quarterly CASDC mtg 188.64
100-President & CEO Collyer, Dave Board Chair 11/30/2014 201505 6002 Travel - Airplane Tickets Visa4454-Oct2014-Air Canada-change departure time of flight-quarterly CASDC 22.36
100-President & CEO Collyer, Dave Board Chair 11/30/2014 201505 6002 Travel - Airplane Tickets Visa4454-Oct2014-Air Canada-flight change fee-change departure time-CASDC mtg 50.83
100-President & CEO Collyer, Dave Board Chair 11/30/2014 201505 6002 Travel - Airplane Tickets Visa4454-Oct2014-Air Canada-flight change to 1 day earlier-quarterly CASDC mtg 50.83
100-President & CEO Collyer, Dave Board Chair 11/30/2014 201505 6002 Travel - Airplane Tickets Visa4454-Oct2014-Air Canada-Flight to Edm for quarterly CASDC Meeting 368.22
100-President & CEO Collyer, Dave Board Chair 11/30/2014 201505 6003 Travel - Taxi Vouchers Exp.Claim - Edm - Oct19/14 - Airport to Downtown 53.25
100-President & CEO Collyer, Dave Board Chair 11/30/2014 201505 6003 Travel - Taxi Vouchers Exp.Claim - Edm - Oct19/14 - Airport to Downtown (tip) 7.00
100-President & CEO Collyer, Dave Board Chair 11/30/2014 201505 6003 Travel - Taxi Vouchers Exp.Claim - Edm - Oct20/14 - Hotel to Government House 19.36
100-President & CEO Collyer, Dave Board Chair 11/30/2014 201505 6007 Travel - Parking Exp.Claim - Edm - Oct19-20/14 -Overnight at Calgary Airport 26.43
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 10/31/2014 201504 6000 Travel - Accommodation Exp.Claim - AOE-Edmonton - Oct14/14 168.47
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 10/31/2014 201504 6000 Travel - Accommodation Exp.Claim - AOE-Edmonton - Oct15/14 168.47
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 11/30/2014 201505 6000 Travel - Accommodation Visa4454-Oct2014-Coast Edmonton Plaza-quarterly CASDC meeting 123.91
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 11/30/2014 201505 6000 Travel - Accommodation Visa4454-Oct2014-Lethbridge Lodge-U of L Fall Convocation 108.71
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 12/15/2014 201506 6000 Travel - Accommodation Visa4454-Nov2014-Sutton Place Hotel Edm-Government Relations meetings 142.23
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 10/31/2014 201504 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - AOE-Edmonton - Oct14/14 - dinner 41.1
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 10/31/2014 201504 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - AOE-Edmonton - Oct15/14 - lunch 14.76
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 10/31/2014 201504 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - AOE-Edmonton - Oct16/14 - lunch 14.76
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 10/31/2014 201504 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - CASDC Meeting-Edm - Oct19/14 - Dinner 41.1
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 10/31/2014 201504 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - CASDC Meeting-Edm - Oct20/14 - Breakfast 15.44
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 10/31/2014 201504 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - U of L Fall Convocation - Oct17/14 - dinner 41.1
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 11/27/2014 201505 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - Edm-Govt Relations mtgs - Nov13/14 - dinner 41.1
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 11/27/2014 201505 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - Edm-Govt Relations mtgs - Nov14/14 - dinner 41.1
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 11/27/2014 201505 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim Edm-Govt Relations mtgs-Nov14/14- lunch 14.76
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 12/18/2014 201506 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim-WXN Awards(Tor)&CICan on Parliament Hill(Ott) Dec1/14-breakfast 15.44
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 12/18/2014 201506 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim-WXN Awards(Tor)&CICan on Parliament Hill(Ott) Dec2/14-dinner 41.1
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 12/18/2014 201506 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim-WXN Awards(Tor)&CICan on Parliament Hill(Ott) Nov26/14-dinner 41.1
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 12/18/2014 201506 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim-WXN Awards(Tor)&CICan on Parliament Hill(Ott) Nov27/14-breakfast 15.44
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 12/18/2014 201506 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim-WXN Awards(Tor)&CICan on Parliament Hill(Ott) Nov28/14-breakfast 15.44
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 12/18/2014 201506 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim-WXN Awards(Tor)&CICan on Parliament Hill(Ott) Nov28/14-dinner 41.1
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 12/18/2014 201506 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim-WXN Awards(Tor)&CICan on Parliament Hill(Ott) Nov28/14-lunch 14.76
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 12/18/2014 201506 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim-WXN Awards(Tor)&CICan on Parliament Hill(Ott) Nov29/14-breakfast 15.44
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 12/18/2014 201506 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim-WXN Awards(Tor)&CICan on Parliament Hill(Ott) Nov29/14-dinner 41.1
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 12/18/2014 201506 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim-WXN Awards(Tor)&CICan on Parliament Hill(Ott) Nov30/14-breakfast 15.44
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 12/18/2014 201506 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim-WXN Awards(Tor)&CICan on Parliament Hill(Ott) Nov30/14-dinner 41.1
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 12/18/2014 201506 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim-WXN Awards(Tor)&CICan on Parliament Hill(Ott) Nov30/14-lunch 14.76
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 11/30/2014 201505 6002 Travel - Airplane Tickets Visa4454-Oct2014-Air Canada-change departure time of flight-quarterly CASDC 22.36
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 11/30/2014 201505 6002 Travel - Airplane Tickets Visa4454-Oct2014-Air Canada-Edmonton for CASDC meeting 368.22
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 11/30/2014 201505 6002 Travel - Airplane Tickets Visa4454-Oct2014-Air Canada-flight change fee-change departure time-CASDC mtg 50.83
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 12/15/2014 201506 6002 Travel - Airplane Tickets Visa4454-Nov2014-Air Canada-Edm-Government Relations Meetings 412.95
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 12/15/2014 201506 6002 Travel - Airplane Tickets Visa4454-Nov2014-Via Rail-Toronto to Ottawa-CICAN Parliament on the Hill 107.31
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 10/31/2014 201504 6003 Travel - Taxi Vouchers Exp.Claim - CASDC Meeting-Edm - Oct19/14 -airport to hotel 60.02
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 10/31/2014 201504 6003 Travel - Taxi Vouchers Exp.Claim - CASDC Meeting-Edm - Oct20/14 - Government House to airport 79.38
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 11/27/2014 201505 6003 Travel - Taxi Vouchers Exp.Claim - Edm-Govt Relations mtgs - Nov13/14 - airport to hotel 60.02
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 11/27/2014 201505 6003 Travel - Taxi Vouchers Exp.Claim Edm-Govt Relations mtgs-Nov14/14-Commerce Place to Airport 59.05
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 11/27/2014 201505 6003 Travel - Taxi Vouchers Exp.Claim Edm-Govt Relations mtgs-Nov14/14-Commerce Place(IAE) to Sterling Place(HS) 9.68
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 11/27/2014 201505 6003 Travel - Taxi Vouchers Exp.Claim Edm-Govt Relations mtgs-Nov14/14-Sterling Place(HS) to Commerce Place(IAE) 11.62
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 12/18/2014 201506 6003 Travel - Taxi Vouchers Exp.Claim-WXN Awards(Tor)&CICan on Parliament Hill(Ott) Dec2/14-hotel to airport 43.56
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 12/18/2014 201506 6003 Travel - Taxi Vouchers Exp.Claim-WXN Awards(Tor)&CICan on Parliament Hill(Ott) Nov26/14-Airport to hotel 62.93
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 12/18/2014 201506 6003 Travel - Taxi Vouchers Exp.Claim-WXN Awards(Tor)&CICan on Parliament Hill(Ott) Nov29/14-to hotel 19.36
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 10/31/2014 201504 6005 Travel - Employee Vehicles (Kilometers) Exp.Claim - AOE-Edmonton - Oct14-15/14 292.48
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 10/31/2014 201504 6005 Travel - Employee Vehicles (Kilometers) Exp.Claim - U of L Fall Convocation - Oct17-18/14 201.74
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 10/31/2014 201504 6006 Travel - Per Diem Exp.Claim - AOE-Edmonton - Oct14/14 7.26
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 10/31/2014 201504 6006 Travel - Per Diem Exp.Claim - AOE-Edmonton - Oct15/14 7.26
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 10/31/2014 201504 6006 Travel - Per Diem Exp.Claim - CASDC Meeting-Edm - Oct19-20/14 7.26
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 10/31/2014 201504 6006 Travel - Per Diem Exp.Claim - U of L Fall Convocation - Oct17-18/14 7.26
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 11/27/2014 201505 6006 Travel - Per Diem Exp.Claim - Edm-Govt Relations mtgs - Nov13-14/14 7.26
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 12/18/2014 201506 6006 Travel - Per Diem Exp.Claim-WXN Awards(Tor)&CICan on Parliament Hill(Ott) Dec1/14 7.26
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 12/18/2014 201506 6006 Travel - Per Diem Exp.Claim-WXN Awards(Tor)&CICan on Parliament Hill(Ott) Nov26/14 7.26
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 12/18/2014 201506 6006 Travel - Per Diem Exp.Claim-WXN Awards(Tor)&CICan on Parliament Hill(Ott) Nov27/14 7.26
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 12/18/2014 201506 6006 Travel - Per Diem Exp.Claim-WXN Awards(Tor)&CICan on Parliament Hill(Ott) Nov28/14 7.26
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 12/18/2014 201506 6006 Travel - Per Diem Exp.Claim-WXN Awards(Tor)&CICan on Parliament Hill(Ott) Nov29/14 7.26
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 12/18/2014 201506 6006 Travel - Per Diem Exp.Claim-WXN Awards(Tor)&CICan on Parliament Hill(Ott) Nov30/14 7.26
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 10/31/2014 201504 6007 Travel - Parking Exp.Claim - SAIT-CICan/AUCC agreement signing - Sep29/14 8.23
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 11/30/2014 201505 6007 Travel - Parking Visa4454-Oct2014-Calgary Airport Authority-Edmonton for quarterly CASDC mtg 52.86
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 12/15/2014 201506 6007 Travel - Parking Visa4454-Nov2014-Calgary Airport Authority-Government Relations Meetings 44.73
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 12/15/2014 201506 6007 Travel - Parking Visa4454-Nov2014-Parking Services-Standstone Connects-Rozsa Centre 9.68
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 11/30/2014 201505 6011 Hosting Other Visa4454-Oct2014-Teatro-lunch mtg re: land dev discussion w/ G. Huntingford 70.39
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 11/30/2014 201505 6011 Hosting Other Visa4454-Oct2014-Teatro-lunch mtg re:land dev discussion w/ G.Huntingford(tip) 13.09
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 12/15/2014 201506 6011 Hosting Other Visa4454-Nov2014-Teatro-lunch with prospective Board member 50.83
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 12/15/2014 201506 6011 Hosting Other Visa4454-Nov2014-Teatro-lunch with prospective Board member(tip) 9.45
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 11/30/2014 201505 6300 Public Events Registrations Visa4454-Oct2014-Colleges and Institutes-CICan's Parliament on the Hill 2014 Ottawa 850
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 11/30/2014 201505 6300 Public Events Registrations Visa2482-Nov2014-Calgary Chamber-Mayor Nenshi:State of Business in Cgy 70.14             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41921 201504 6000 Travel - Accommodation Exp.Claim - Innovation & Advanced Education Mtgs Oct2-3/14 Edmonton 168.47           
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41969 201505 6000 Travel - Accommodation Exp.Claim-SAO/Provost Mtg Lethbridge University Sep30-Oct1/14 129.16           
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41970 201505 6000 Travel - Accommodation Exp.Claim-China WFCP World Congress 2014 - Oct27-28/14-Changsha 221.75           
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41970 201505 6000 Travel - Accommodation Exp.Claim-China WFCP World Congress 2014 - Oct29-30/14-Guangzhou 307.84           
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41970 201505 6000 Travel - Accommodation Exp.Claim-China WFCP World Congress 2014 Oct23-Nov2/14-6 nights Beijing 1,072.67       
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41996 201506 6000 Travel - Accommodation Exp.Claim-Provincial Provost/Senior Academic Officers mtg Edm Dec17-18/14 165.21           
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41921 201504 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - Innovation & Advanced Education Mtgs Edm Oct2/14-dinner 41.10             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41969 201505 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim-SAO/Provost Mtg Lethbridge University Sep30/14-dinner 41.10             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41970 201505 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim-China WFCP World Congress 2014 -Oct22/14 Canada-breakfast/lunch 30.20             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41970 201505 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim-China WFCP World Congress 2014 Nov1/14 Beijing 132.75           
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41970 201505 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim-China WFCP World Congress 2014 Nov2/14 Beijing-breakfast/lunch 71.18             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41970 201505 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim-China WFCP World Congress 2014 Oct23/14 Beijing-lunch&dinner 101.97           
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41970 201505 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim-China WFCP World Congress 2014 Oct24/14 Beijing-breakfast&dinner 92.35             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41970 201505 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim-China WFCP World Congress 2014 Oct25/14 Beijing-breakfast&dinner 92.35             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41970 201505 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim-China WFCP World Congress 2014 Oct26/14 Beijing 132.75           
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41970 201505 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim-China WFCP World Congress 2014 Oct27/14 Beijing 132.75           
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41970 201505 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim-China WFCP World Congress 2014 Oct28/14 Changshah-dinner 49.25             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41970 201505 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim-China WFCP World Congress 2014 Oct29/14 Guangzhou-dinner 62.53             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41970 201505 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim-China WFCP World Congress 2014 Oct30/14 Guangzhou-dinner 62.53             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41970 201505 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim-China WFCP World Congress 2014 Oct31/14 Beijing-lunch&dinner 101.97           
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41921 201504 6002 Travel - Airplane Tickets Exp.Claim - Innovation & Advanced Education Mtgs Oct2-3/14 Edmonton 450.03           
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41970 201505 6002 Travel - Airplane Tickets Exp.Claim - China WFCP World Congress 2014 - Oct23-Nov2/14 6,375.57       
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41996 201506 6002 Travel - Airplane Tickets Exp.Claim-Provincial Provost/Senior Academic Officers mtg Edm Dec17-18/14 577.92           
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41921 201504 6003 Travel - Taxi Vouchers Exp.Claim-Innovation & Advanced Education Mtgs Edm Oct2/14-to airport 58.09             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41921 201504 6003 Travel - Taxi Vouchers Exp.Claim-Innovation & Advanced Education Mtgs Edm Oct2/14-to hotel 58.09             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41921 201504 6005 Travel - Employee Vehicles (Kilometers) Exp.Claim-Innovation & Advanced Education Mtgs Edm Oct-3/14-airport home 20.35             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41969 201505 6005 Travel - Employee Vehicles (Kilometers) Exp.Claim-SAO/Provost Mtg Lethbridge University -Sep30-Oct1/14 192.05           
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41996 201506 6005 Travel - Employee Vehicles (Kilometers) Exp.Claim-Provincial Provost/Senior Academic Officers mtg Edm Dec17-18/14-to airport & home 20.35             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41921 201504 6006 Travel - Per Diem Exp.Claim-Innovation & Advanced Education Mtgs Edm Oct-3/14 7.26               
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41969 201505 6006 Travel - Per Diem Exp.Claim-SAO/Provost Mtg Lethbridge University -Sep30-Oct1/14 7.26               
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41970 201505 6006 Travel - Per Diem Exp.Claim-China WFCP World Congress 2014 - Oct23-26,31 Nov1/14-Beijing 254.88           
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41970 201505 6006 Travel - Per Diem Exp.Claim-China WFCP World Congress 2014 - Oct23-Nov2/14- Canada 7.26               
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41970 201505 6006 Travel - Per Diem Exp.Claim-China WFCP World Congress 2014 - Oct27-28/14-Changsha 67.98             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41970 201505 6006 Travel - Per Diem Exp.Claim-China WFCP World Congress 2014 - Oct29-30/14-Guangzhou 90.50             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41996 201506 6006 Travel - Per Diem Exp.Claim-Provincial Provost/Senior Academic Officers mtg Edm Dec17-18/14 7.26               
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41921 201504 6007 Travel - Parking Exp.Claim-Innovation & Advanced Education Mtgs Edm Oct2-3/14- airport 41.68             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41970 201505 6007 Travel - Parking Exp.Claim - ACAT mtg at SAIT - Oct15/14 9.68               
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41970 201505 6008 Travel - Other Exp.Claim - China WFCP World Congress 2014 - Oct23-Nov2/14-Visa 89.32             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41970 201505 6008 Travel - Other Exp.Claim - China WFCP World Congress 2014 - Oct23-Nov2/14-Visa pic 12.00             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41970 201505 6008 Travel - Other Exp.Claim-China WFCP World Congress 2014 - Oct23-Nov2/14-Laundry 38.48             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 41921 201504 6011 Hosting Other Exp.Claim - Applied Research proposal mtg - Sep29/14 48.21             